

This program is open to any level United States Pony Club (USPC) member who rides an American Saddlebred or Half-American Saddlebred horse.

ELIGIBILITY

- 1. The Pony Club member must use a registered American Saddlebred or Half-Saddlebred Horse.
- 2. Activities which will count toward the Award are current year activities only in which the registered Pony Club member and registered American Saddlebred or Half-Saddlebred Horse competed/qualified together.
- 3. Any activities counted for the ASHBA/USPC Awards can also be counted toward ASHBA Awards, if applicable.
- 4. This is a yearly award from Dec. 1st of the previous year to Nov 30th of the award year.

ENROLLMENT

- Each participant must submit a completion form indicating the areas in which they participated with their ASHBA registered American Saddlebred or Half-Saddlebred Horse such as clinics, rallies, competitions, etc. The form MUST be completed in its entirety. The completion forms must be submitted with this form to ASHBA by December 15th of each year.
- 2. All information will be sent from ASHBA to USPC for processing.
- 3. All completed forms will be verified by both USPC and ASHBA. Forms are available on the USPC website and the ASHBA Website.
- 4. Award winners will be notified by ASHBA. Award winners will receive a commemorative certificate and a \$50 Visa gift card generously donated by Virginia LaRocque.

PARTICIPANT INFORMATION

Participant Name:	
Street Address:	City/State/Zip:
Contact Phone:	Contact Email:
Club Name:	Region:
Name of Registered Horse:	Registration #:
List Discipline(s) Ridden:	Full or Half-Saddlebred:
Lessons - Level: Clinics/Preps - Level:	Rallies/Competitions - Level:
SIGNATURES	
Participant Signature:	Date:
The American Saddlebred ATTN: ASH 4083 Wing Com	m no later than December 15th to: I Horse and Breeders Association IBA/USPC Awards Imander Way, Suite 50 ton. KY 40511